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LEAGUE #234: I'LL HAVE ANOTHER
WEEK #16 - 12/9/14

CENTER PHONE: 505-345-2506
TUESDAY - 6:15 P.M. 90% OF 200 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: VERONICA AKINS PHONE: 505-850-0211
LEAGUE SECRETARY: LOU ANN LINDER PHONE: 5054103938
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 718431 RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 16 (16)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-THE DIRTY RANGERS 23 44 16 .733 26546 371 433 1224 648 1852
2. #10-SLAP HANDS 24 40 20 .666 26374 428 534 1414 693 1891
3. # 8-2B'S AND A BRO 25 39 21 .650 26349 333 406 1120 648 1844
4. # 7-SUM BITCH! 26 37 23 .616 26540 433 512 1402 668 1861
5. # 2-THE PINTASTIC THREE 27 36 24 .600 26374 414 530 1379 700 1889
6. #14-ALLEY UP!!! 28 33 27 .550 26152 370 489 1281 712 1950
7. # 9-FIREBALLERS 29 29 31 .483 25779 390 521 1264 707 1820
8. #13-STUBBZ AND DUBBZ 30 27 33 .450 26263 405 472 1338 646 1869
9. #11-2 LEGIT TO SPLIT 31 27 33 .450 25701 331 400 1086 648 1830
10. # 5-NOT ANOTHER GUTTER! 32 25 31 .446 25862 304 398 1103 677 1940
11. # 1-BROOKLYN JACKS 33 24 36 .400 25872 363 460 1226 684 1898
12. # 3-PURE INSANITY 34 19 41 .316 25622 394 526 1278 699 1823
13. # 4-NEVER A DOUBT 35 19 41 .316 25155 332 419 1130 641 1772
14. #12-GHOST TEAM 36 0 60 .000 21022 441 450 1350 612 1755
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
246 MONTE GUSTAFSON 659 MONTE GUSTAFSON 183.0 MONTE GUSTAFSON
235 AARON BURKHALTER 593 AARON BURKHALTER 167.6 AARON BURKHALTER
235 DOUG LINDER 585 MARK HOWARD 165.2 MARK HOWARD
234 SETH KELLY 584 SETH KELLY 164.2 DOUG LINDER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
280 MONTE GUSTAFSON 761 MONTE GUSTAFSON
277 SHAWN AKINS 750 SHAWN AKINS
271 DOUG LINDER 697 LARRY PFAFF
270 SETH KELLY 696 MARK HOWARD

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
189 HELEN GARCIA 487 LOUANN LINDER 137.7 VERONICA AKINS
187 KRISTYN HEIMBERGER 459 VERONICA AKINS 132.3 LOUANN LINDER
185 LOUANN LINDER 450 HELEN GARCIA 123.0 HELEN GARCIA
175 VERONICA AKINS 435 KRISTYN HEIMBERGER 113.4 JANICE PFAFF

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
269 KRISTYN HEIMBERGER 692 BERNICE USZUKO
252 HELEN GARCIA 685 KRISTYN HEIMBERGER
250 BERNICE USZUKO 676 ATRELLE QUIBELL
248 LOUANN LINDER 676 LOUANN LINDER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
534 SLAP HANDS 1414 SLAP HANDS
530 THE PINTASTIC THREE 1402 SUM BITCH!
526 PURE INSANITY 1379 THE PINTASTIC THREE
521 FIREBALLERS 1350 GHOST TEAM

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
712 ALLEY UP!!! 1950 ALLEY UP!!!
707 FIREBALLERS 1940 NOT ANOTHER GUTTER!
700 THE PINTASTIC THREE 1898 BROOKLYN JACKS
699 PURE INSANITY 1891 SLAP HANDS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

225 MARK HOWARD MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 192 MONTE GUSTAFSON
MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 192 AARON BURKHALTER

552 MONTE GUSTAFSON MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 546 MARK HOWARD
257 MARK HOWARD MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 249 KEN CHESHIRE
675 KEN CHESHIRE MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 642 MARK HOWARD
159 HELEN GARCIA WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 157 VERONICA AKINS
450 VERONICA AKINS WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 398 LOUANN LINDER
233 YVONNE APODOCA WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 229 HELEN GARCIA
621 VANESSA TECKLENBURG WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 617 KRISTYN HEIMBERGER
621 VERONICA AKINS WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP
495 SLAP HANDS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 478 THE PINTASTIC THREE

1350 GHOST TEAM TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1333 SLAP HANDS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-BROOKLYN JACKS TM #8-2B'S AND A BRO
ALICIA JARAMILLO --- 100 126 276 229 1679 19 88 VANESSA TECKLENBURG --- 79 162 381 243 5057 45 112
VERONICA AKINS --- 56 175 459 232 6197 45 137 LISA MCTIERNAN --- 87 148 337 235 4658 45 103
SHAWN AKINS --- 46 219 564 277 5331 36 148 RONNIE LOPEZ --- 68 161 443 237 3736 30 124

HDCP=+202 AVG=373 HDCP=+234 AVG=339
TM #2-THE PINTASTIC THREE TM #9-FIREBALLERS
RICK LUCERO --- 65 182 413 250 4590 36 127 SHERRY BROOKS --- 81 156 412 238 4912 45 109
GEORGE SANDOVAL --- 68 173 425 251 5214 42 124 RICHARD BROOKS --- 68 177 444 235 5598 45 124
MARK HOWARD --- 31 225 585 257 7435 45 165 SETH KELLY --- 37 234 584 270 6170 39 158

HDCP=+164 AVG=416 HDCP=+186 AVG=391
TM #3-PURE INSANITY TM #10-SLAP HANDS
DONNA BURNETTE --- 79 150 396 231 4033 36 112 RJ MCCULLOCH --- 63 205 476 269 5473 42 130
RON JARAMILLO --- 71 159 398 226 5445 45 121 AARON BURKHALTER --- 29 235 593 260 7543 45 167
LARRY PFAFF --- 36 228 583 259 7182 45 159 WESLEY KLANN --- 61 202 476 268 5558 42 132

HDCP=+186 AVG=392 HDCP=+153 AVG=429
TM #4-NEVER A DOUBT TM #11-2 LEGIT TO SPLIT
BECKY SANDOVAL --- 95 132 332 227 3981 42 94 DAVID KOZLOWSKI --- 76 168 412 238 5187 45 115
JANICE PFAFF --- 78 174 417 237 5105 45 113 ANDREW THOMLISON --- 64 173 449 237 5783 45 128
DOYLE BURNETTE --- 68 184 446 245 5208 42 124 ANGELA THOMLISON --- 100 129 323 236 3730 42 88

HDCP=+241 AVG=331 HDCP=+240 AVG=331
TM #5-NOT ANOTHER GUTTER! TM #12-GHOST TEAM
CORRINE WICKENS --- 99 135 328 243 2609 29 89
BERNICE USZUKO --- 91 153 401 250 4437 45 98
CATHY LUCERO --- 81 154 374 228 3945 36 109

HDCP=+271 AVG=296
TM #6-THE DIRTY RANGERS TM #13-STUBBZ AND DUBBZ
KRISTYN HEIMBERGER --- 79 187 435 269 4949 44 112 DANIEL MARTINEZ --- 40 194 521 236 6991 45 155
KEN CHESHIRE --- 72 180 450 267 4893 41 119 ATRELLE QUIBELL --- 117 119 319 238 3166 45 70
JASON HEIMBERGER --- 54 182 491 228 6298 45 139 MONTE GUSTAFSON --- 15 246 659 280 6590 36 183

HDCP=+205 AVG=370 HDCP=+172 AVG=408
TM #7-SUM BITCH! TM #14-ALLEY UP!!!
LOUANN LINDER --- 61 185 487 248 5954 45 132 YVONNE APODOCA --- 84 148 359 233 4249 40 106
DOUG LINDER --- 32 235 583 271 6898 42 164 HELEN GARCIA --- 69 189 450 252 5166 42 123
ROY BALLARD --- 55 205 467 254 6230 45 138 LARRY COLON --- 49 186 507 256 6110 42 145

HDCP=+148 AVG=434 HDCP=+202 AVG=374
*SUBSTITUTES*
1-THERESA JARAMILLO --- 112 87 226 199 226 3 75 13-SANDY ORTEGA --- 88 152 345 258 1532 15 102

34-CARL AHLGREN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43-BRYANT HARRIS --- 69 139 370 208 370 3 123
44-BARB HOWARD --- 87 121 310 208 310 3 103 45-MELISSA MURPHY --- 112 95 227 207 227 3 75
46-BOB MURPHY --- 83 115 321 198 321 3 107 47-KEN BEACH --- 49 158 437 207 437 3 145
48-VINCE HOUGHTON --- 72 151 394 214 1081 9 120 49-VICTORIA YORTON --- 90 104 302 194 302 3 100
50-VICTORIA YORTON 110 81 0 0 0 0 0 51-BERNADETTE HOUGHTO --- 58 165 406 223 406 3 135

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
12/9/14 6-10 8-7 2-14 9-13 11-5 1-3 4-12
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - BROOKLYN JACKS

ALICIA JARAMILLO ( 77) 99 98 274 1679 19 88 126 276 229 571 --- 100
VERONICA AKINS 157 147 146 450 6197 45 137 175 459 232 621 --- 56
SHAWN AKINS 135 158 133 426 5331 36 148 219 564 277 750 --- 46

TM #2 - THE PINTASTIC THREE
RICK LUCERO (117) (117) (117) 351 4590 36 127 182 413 250 611 --- 65
GEORGE SANDOVAL 123 95 136 354 5214 42 124 173 425 251 668 --- 68
MARK HOWARD 138 183 225 546 7435 45 165 225 585 257 696 --- 31

TM #3 - PURE INSANITY
DONNA BURNETTE ... ... ... ... 4033 36 112 150 396 231 639 --- 79
RON JARAMILLO 134 131 116 381 5445 45 121 159 398 226 597 --- 71
LARRY PFAFF 126 167 157 450 7182 45 159 228 583 259 697 --- 36

TM #4 - NEVER A DOUBT
BECKY SANDOVAL 103 106 82 291 3981 42 94 132 332 227 623 --- 95
JANICE PFAFF 91 88 111 290 5105 45 113 174 417 237 600 --- 78
DOYLE BURNETTE ... ... ... ... 5208 42 124 184 446 245 656 --- 68

TM #5 - NOT ANOTHER GUTTER!
CORRINE WICKENS 81 112 92 285 2609 29 89 135 328 243 652 --- 99
BERNICE USZUKO 93 91 108 292 4437 45 98 153 401 250 692 --- 91
CATHY LUCERO ... ... ... ... 3945 36 109 154 374 228 596 --- 81

TM #6 - THE DIRTY RANGERS
KRISTYN HEIMBERGE 135 130 112 377 4949 44 112 187 435 269 685 --- 79
KEN CHESHIRE 141 135 174 450 4893 41 119 180 450 267 675 --- 72
JASON HEIMBERGER 129 149 119 397 6298 45 139 182 491 228 665 --- 54

TM #7 - SUM BITCH!
LOUANN LINDER 124 126 148 398 5954 45 132 185 487 248 676 --- 61
DOUG LINDER 167 171 173 511 6898 42 164 235 583 271 688 --- 32
ROY BALLARD 118 119 119 356 6230 45 138 205 467 254 614 --- 55

TM #8 - 2B'S AND A BRO
VANESSA TECKLENBU 125 136 120 381 5057 45 112 162 381 243 624 --- 79
LISA MCTIERNAN 107 98 89 294 4658 45 103 148 337 235 598 --- 87
RONNIE LOPEZ 145 129 128 402 3736 30 124 161 443 237 679 --- 68

TM #9 - FIREBALLERS
SHERRY BROOKS 102 90 113 305 4912 45 109 156 412 238 610 --- 81
RICHARD BROOKS 124 128 115 367 5598 45 124 177 444 235 631 --- 68
SETH KELLY 159 179 174 512 6170 39 158 234 584 270 692 --- 37

TM #10 - SLAP HANDS
RJ MCCULLOCH 134 163 103 400 5473 42 130 205 476 269 662 --- 63
AARON BURKHALTER 192 161 142 495 7543 45 167 235 593 260 668 --- 29
WESLEY KLANN 169 125 144 438 5558 42 132 202 476 268 674 --- 61

TM #11 - 2 LEGIT TO SPLIT
DAVID KOZLOWSKI 94 122 121 337 5187 45 115 168 412 238 622 --- 76
ANDREW THOMLISON 127 133 151 411 5783 45 128 173 449 237 637 --- 64
ANGELA THOMLISON 57 105 91 253 3730 42 88 129 323 236 644 --- 100

TM #12 - GHOST TEAM

TM #13 - STUBBZ AND DUBBZ
DANIEL MARTINEZ 134 161 173 468 6991 45 155 194 521 236 647 --- 40
ATRELLE QUIBELL 48 61 74 183 3166 45 70 119 319 238 676 --- 117
MONTE GUSTAFSON 190 170 192 552 6590 36 183 246 659 280 761 --- 15

TM #14 - ALLEY UP!!!
YVONNE APODOCA 104 107 148 359 4249 40 106 148 359 233 625 --- 84
HELEN GARCIA 159 95 116 370 5166 42 123 189 450 252 639 --- 69
LARRY COLON 138 174 143 455 6110 42 145 186 507 256 686 --- 49

*SUBSTITUTES*
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
THERESA JARAMILLO ... ... ... ... 226 3 75 87 226 199 562 --- 112
SANDY ORTEGA 89 125 97 311 1532 15 102 152 345 258 663 --- 88
CARL AHLGREN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
BRYANT HARRIS ... ... ... ... 370 3 123 139 370 208 577 --- 69
BARB HOWARD ... ... ... ... 310 3 103 121 310 208 571 --- 87
MELISSA MURPHY ... ... ... ... 227 3 75 95 227 207 563 --- 112
BOB MURPHY ... ... ... ... 321 3 107 115 321 198 570 --- 83
KEN BEACH ... ... ... ... 437 3 145 158 437 207 584 --- 49
VINCE HOUGHTON 91 100 104 295 1081 9 120 151 394 214 583 --- 72
VICTORIA YORTON ... ... ... ... 302 3 100 104 302 194 572 --- 90
VICTORIA YORTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 81
BERNADETTE HOUGHT 165 150 91 406 406 3 135 165 406 223 580 --- 58

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
12/9/14 6-10 8-7 2-14 9-13 11-5 1-3 4-12


